BY-2516Q-PN
MOKA FULL
(pendant)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-2516Q-PN-WH-W
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-2516Q-PN
BY-2516Q-
PN-WH-W
H:         8.27" (21 cm)
W:        4.33" (11 cm)
L:           7.48" (19 cm)
L:           47.24" (120 cm)
DIMENSIONS:1
GU10 / MAX. 10W
LIGHT SOURCE:2
A)	Height -
B)	Width -
C) Lenght -
D) Cable -
A)
H: 8.27"
 (21 cm)
C)
L: 7.48" (19 cm)
B)
W: 4.33" (11 cm)
-W -Y -B -R -G
CABLE FINISH OPTIONS:4
D) L:
max: 47.24"
(120 cm)
-CR Corten
-GR Grey
-BL Black
-GR Green
-WH White
FINISH OPTIONS:3
GU10